UAC-B142-ACF40LM-DL
Uniview UAC-B142-ACF40LM-DL 2MP bullet analog kamera - ColorHunter texnologiyası, ikitərəfli səs, Smart Dual-Light
(40m IR/Ağ işıq), IP67 qoruma və aktiv səs/işıq xəbərdarlığı ilə peşəkar təhlükəsizlik həlli.
Specifications
Model UAC-B142-ACF40LM-DL
Brand Uniview
Növ Analoq
Meqapixel 2 MP
Obyektiv Sabit
Fokus 4mm
???qland?rma İR
???qland?rma m?saf?si 40 m
Mikrofon Mic
Qoruma IP67
Material Metal
?? mühiti Outdoor
UNIVIEW Datasheet
© 2026 Uniview. All rights reserved. | Eurotechnology
KEY FEATURES
Parameter Specification
Type 4-in-1 Analog Bullet Camera
Megapixel 2 MP (1920×1080)
Image Sensor 1/3" Progressive Scan CMOS
Lens 4.0 mm fixed
Min. Illumination 0.003 lux (color), 0 lux with IR
IR / White Light Distance 40 m
Smart Dual-Light Yes (IR + White Light)
Two-way Audio Yes (TVI 1080P only)
Built-in Mic & Speaker Yes
Active Deterrence Yes
Ingress Protection IP67
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 60°C
Power Supply DC 12V
Power Consumption Max 3.6W
Dimensions 198 × 74 × 74 mm
Weight 227 g
UNIVIEW Datasheet
© 2026 Uniview. All rights reserved. | Eurotechnology